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The Spot
Cafe and Hookah Lounge

M E N U

Appetizers
Mozzarella Sticks

Perfectly fried mozzarella sticks served with a side of marinara sauce.

Chips & Salsa
Fried tortilla chips with a side of chunky salsa.

Spot Fries
Full basket of Cajun seasoned fries with a side of ketchup.

Jalapeno Poppers
8 Cripsy jalapeno poppers stuffed with cheddar cheese and served with
a side of ranch.

Hummus & Pita
Hummus topped with olive oil and paprika, garnished with an olive and
served with warm pita.

Onion Rings
Full basket of perfectly fried onion rings with a side of ketchup.

Egg Rolls

Fried Pickles
Full basket of pickles, breaded, seasoned and fried golden, served with a
side of ketchup and ranch.

Chicken Wings

*Sauces and Rubs**

Additional sauces .50 each 



$16.99

$14.99

$16.99

$26.99

$16.99

$13.99

$16.99

$15.99

$13.99 $18.99

$14.99 $20.99

Add grilled chicken for $3 or shrimp for $4

Additional sauces .50 each



The Spot
Cafe and Hookah Lounge

M E N U
Main Course

The Spot Quesadilla
Your choice of protein: grilled chicken breast, shredded ribeye, grilled
shrimp, lettuce, cheese, onions and tomatoes in a perfectly grilled tortilla.
Sour cream and salsa on the side  

Spaghetti and Meatballs

Beef Ragu, onions, parmesan cheese. Served with garlic ciabatta
bread on the side.

Shrimp Alfredo (grilled chicken option) 
Creamy alfredo sauce, broccoli, grilled shrimp. Served with garlic
ciabatta bread on the side. 

The Spot Ribeye
10oz seasoned ribeye, rice pilaf, season asparagus. Served with
garlic ciabatta bread on the side.

Chicken Tender Basket
3 or 6 Breaded chicken tenders tossed in your choice of sauce
or rub. Serviced with fries or onion rings.  

Club Sandwich
Ham, turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, choice of american or
provolone cheese served on white toast. 

3 Layered Chocolate Cake

*Sauces and Rubs**

Cheesecake 
Plain cheesecake, drizzled with your choice of: chocolate, caramel
or raspberry syrup

Moist chocolate cake with fudge frosting

Desserts

$ 16.99

$ 15.99

$ 15.99

$ 25.99

$ 10.99/13.99

$ 15.99

$ 9.99

$ 9.99

**Additional Seasonal desserts available upon request **

Mini Cakes
Your choice of Red velvet, Keylime or Pina Cola

$ 9.99



$4

Open 7 Days a week

Hours: Monday-Saturday 4pm - 2am

Sunday: 12pm - 2am

Red Bull $6

Bottled Water $2.50


